C
O
N
PL
AS
.C
A
PLASTIC CONCRETE ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
1-866-774-3872
conplas.ca
NON-CORROSIVE • EXCELLENT CHEMICAL RESISTANCE • LIGHT WEIGHT • DURABLE • SUPERIOR QUALITY • COST EFFECTIVE
C
O
N
PL
AS
.C
A
CP Rebar Chairs are designed with an open arch for placement over lower bars in the mat. They
can easily be wire-tied and are designed for excellent stability and strength.  They are available in 17
heights from 25m(1.00”) to 230mm (9.00”).
ITEM NO. CONCRETE COVER REBAR SIZE COLOUR PACK QTY
11RC25 25mm, 1.00” Any Concrete Grey 1000
11RC40 40mm,150” Any Concrete Grey 700
11RC50 50mm, 2.00” Any Concrete Grey 500
11RC65 65mm, 2.50" Any Concrete Grey 320
11RC75 75mm, 3.00" Any Concrete Grey 270
11RC90 90mm, 3.50" Any Concrete Grey 225
11RC100 100mm, 4.00" Any Concrete Grey 220
11RC115 115mm, 4.50" Any Concrete Grey 180
11RC125 125mm, 5.00" Any Concrete Grey 130
11RC140 140mm, 5.50" Any Concrete Grey 120
11RC150 150mm, 6.00" Any Concrete Grey 95
11RC165 165mm, 6.50" Any Concrete Grey 80
11RC180 180mm, 7.00" Any Concrete Grey 70
11RC190 190mm, 7.50" Any Concrete Grey 65
11RC200 200mm, 8.00" Any Concrete Grey 55
11RC215 215mm, 8.50" Any Concrete Grey 50
11RC230 230mm, 9.00" Any Concrete Grey 45
sa
le
s @
co

ee
: 1
-8
66
-7
74
-3
87
2
co
np
la
s.
ca
ITEM NO. CONCRETE COVER REBAR SIZE COLOUR PACK QTY/FT
10SB20 20mm, 0.75" Any Concrete Grey 520ft (208)
10SB25 25mm, 1.00" Any Concrete Grey 440ft (176)
10SB30 30mm, 1.25" Any Concrete Grey 400ft (160)
10SB40 40mm, 1.50" Any Concrete Grey 320ft (128)
10SB45 45mm, 1.75" Any Concrete Grey 280ft (112)
10SB50 50mm, 2.00" Any Concrete Grey 270ft (108)
ON-GRADE CHAIRS
SLAB BOLSTERS
CONTINUOUS REBAR SUPPORTS
These Chairs are specifically designed with a large stable base plate to be used on soft sur-
faces such as sand, insulated materials, and waterproof membranes. CP On-Grade Chairs are
typically used for on grade slab with 2 coverage heights on each chair to accommodate uneven
surfaces. They are available in 6 heights from 15mm (0.60”) to 100mm (4.00”).
ITEM NO. CONCRETE COVER REBAR SIZE COLOUR PACK QTY
10RCB1520 15/20mm, 0.60”-0.75” 10M-15M Black 500
10RCB2530 25/30mm, 1.00”-1.25” 10M-15M Black 500
10RCB4050 40/50mm, 1.50"-2.00" 10M-15M Black 500
10RCB5060 50/60mm, 200"- 2.50" 10M-15M Black 300
10RCB7080 70/80mm, 2.75- 3.00" 10M-15M Black 300
10RCB90100 90/100mm, 3.50"-4.00" 10M-15M Black 250
ITEM NO. CONCRETE COVER REBAR SIZE COLOUR PACK QTY
10WS20-620 20mm, 0.75" 10M-15M Concrete Grey 1,000
10WS25-620 25mm, 1.00" 10M-15M Concrete Grey 1,000
10WS30-620 30mm, 1.25" 10M-15M Concrete Grey 500
10WS40-620 40mm, 1.50" 10M-15M Concrete Grey 500
10WS50-620 50mm, 2.00" 10M-15M Concrete Grey 500
10WS75-620 75mm, 3.00" 10M-15M Concrete Grey 100
SIDE FORM SUPPORTS
WHEEL SPACERS
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION REBAR SIZE COLOUR PACK QTY
10ECM1030 Mushroom Style 10M-15M Safety Orange 250